Page 1/2

Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Housley - (876251) - Skipton Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
2:36.71 342 H 11/06/17 Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet Harrogate Skipton 3
2:38.64 330 H 08/04/17 Harrogate District Spa Town A & B Grade Meet Harrogate Skipton 3
2:39.44 325 H 08/07/17  City of Bradford 'Summer Sizzler' Meet 2017 Bradford Skipton 3
2:42.20 308 H 09/09/17  Skipton Club Gala 2017 Skipton Skipton 4
2:45.56 290 H 07/01/17 Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet Harrogate Skipton 3
2:46.61 284 H 20/11/16 Harrogate District Autumn Junior Meet Harrogate Skipton 3
2:49.73 269 H 26/04/15 Harrogate District Spa Town Meet Harrogate 3
2:49.76 269 H 16/07/16  City of Bradford End of Season Meet Shipley Skipton 3
2:52.32 257 H 04/01/15 Harrogate District Janus Meet Harrogate 3
2:52.78 255 H 18/07/15 City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Level 3 Shipley 3
2:52.89 254 H 12/06/16 Harrogate Summer Meet Harrogate Skipton 3
2:53.12 253 H 22/06/14 Harrogate Summer A B Grade Meet Harrogate Skipton 3
2:54.07 249 H 25/10/14 City of Leeds Grand Prix Leeds 2
2:54.33 248 H 13/12/14  City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet Shipley 3
2:54.40 248 H 12/12/15 City of Bradford Winter Meet Shipley 3
2:55.14 245 H 11/10/14 Yorkshire Winter Championships Sheffield 2
2:55.58 243 H 27/04/14 Harrogate Spa Town Graded Meet Harrogate Skipton 3
2:55.59 243 H 11/10/15 Yorkshire Winter Competition Sheffield 2
2:58.50 231 H 28/06/14 Skipton SC Club Gala 2014 Skipton Skipton 4
3:02.21 217 H 19/07/14  City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet Shipley 3
3:02.40 217 H 12/01/14 Harrogate SC Janus Meet Harrogate Skipton 3
3:13.88 180 H 23/11/13 City of Bradford Winter Meet Leeds Skipton 3
3:13.93 180 H 27/07/13  City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Shipley Skipton 3
3:14.76 178 H 12/10/13 Yorkshire Winter Competition Sheffield Skipton 2
3:17.40 171 H 21/04/13 Harrogate SC Spa Town A B Grade Open Harrogate Skipton 3
3:18.15 169 H 23/06/13 Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet Harrogate Skipton 3

n.An N0 acn 4nin44n Vlmvommcta laiin A D Aucda Mans [ PR o o

Copyright 2024 _“Phowered By SPORTSYS?I'EMS



0.££.U0

3:26.35

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:42.20
2:39.44
2:36.71
2:38.64
2:45.56
2:46.61
2:49.76
2:52.89
2:54.40
2:55.59
2:52.78
2:49.73
2:52.32
2:54.33
2:54.07
2:55.14
3:02.21
2:58.50
2:53.12
2:55.58
3:02.40
3:13.88
3:14.76
3:13.93
3:18.15
3:17.40
3:22.08

3:26.35

Copyright 2024

109

149

WA Pts

308
325
342
330
290
284
269
254
248
243
255
269
257
248
249
245
217
231
253
243
217
180
178
180
169
171
159
149

Round

r r r r r r r r r I r r ¥ r I I I I I I T I T I I T I =T

19/V 1719

27/10/112

Date

09/09/17
08/07/17
11/06/17
08/04/17
07/01/17
20/11/16
16/07/16
12/06/16
12/12/15
11/10/15
18/07/15
26/04/15
04/01/15
13/12/14
25/10/14
11/10/14
19/07/14
28/06/14
22/06/14
27/04/14
12/01/14
23/11/13
12/10/13
27/07113
23/06/13
21/04/13
13/01/13
27/10/112

rarvydlie vdiius A D Qiaue ivieet

Harrogate Autumn Open Meet

Meet

Skipton Club Gala 2017

City of Bradford 'Summer Sizzler' Meet 2017
Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet
Harrogate District Spa Town A & B Grade Meet
Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet

Harrogate District Autumn Junior Meet

City of Bradford End of Season Meet
Harrogate Summer Meet

City of Bradford Winter Meet

Yorkshire Winter Competition

City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Level 3
Harrogate District Spa Town Meet

Harrogate District Janus Meet

City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet

City of Leeds Grand Prix

Yorkshire Winter Championships

City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet

Skipton SC Club Gala 2014

Harrogate Summer A B Grade Meet
Harrogate Spa Town Graded Meet

Harrogate SC Janus Meet

City of Bradford Winter Meet

Yorkshire Winter Competition

City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet
Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet
Harrogate SC Spa Town A B Grade Open
Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet

Harrogate Autumn Open Meet

maloyale

Harrogate

Venue

Skipton
Bradford
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Shipley
Harrogate
Shipley
Sheffield
Shipley
Harrogate
Harrogate
Shipley
Leeds
Sheffield
Shipley
Skipton
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Leeds
Sheffield
Shipley
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate

Harrogate

Pag§2/2

ORIPLII

Skipton 3

Club Swam Under Level

Skipton 4
Skipton 3
Skipton 3
Skipton 3
Skipton 3
Skipton 3
Skipton 3
Skipton 3
3
2
3
3
3
3
2
2
3
Skipton 4
Skipton 3
Skipton 3
Skipton 3
Skipton 3
Skipton 2
Skipton 3
Skipton 3
Skipton 3
Skipton 3
Skipton 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



