## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Matthew Housley - (876251) - Skipton Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
2:36.71	342	Н	11/06/17	Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
2:38.64	330	Н	08/04/17	Harrogate District Spa Town A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
2:39.44	325	Н	08/07/17	City of Bradford 'Summer Sizzler' Meet 2017	Bradford	Skipton	3
2:42.20	308	Н	09/09/17	Skipton Club Gala 2017	Skipton	Skipton	4
2:45.56	290	Н	07/01/17	Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
2:46.61	284	Н	20/11/16	Harrogate District Autumn Junior Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
2:49.73	269	Н	26/04/15	Harrogate District Spa Town Meet	Harrogate		3
2:49.76	269	Н	16/07/16	City of Bradford End of Season Meet	Shipley	Skipton	3
2:52.32	257	Н	04/01/15	Harrogate District Janus Meet	Harrogate		3
2:52.78	255	Н	18/07/15	City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Level 3	Shipley		3
2:52.89	254	Н	12/06/16	Harrogate Summer Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
2:53.12	253	Н	22/06/14	Harrogate Summer A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
2:54.07	249	Н	25/10/14	City of Leeds Grand Prix	Leeds		2
2:54.33	248	Н	13/12/14	City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet	Shipley		3
2:54.40	248	Н	12/12/15	City of Bradford Winter Meet	Shipley		3
2:55.14	245	Н	11/10/14	Yorkshire Winter Championships	Sheffield		2
2:55.58	243	Н	27/04/14	Harrogate Spa Town Graded Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
2:55.59	243	Н	11/10/15	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield		2
2:58.50	231	Н	28/06/14	Skipton SC Club Gala 2014	Skipton	Skipton	4
3:02.21	217	Н	19/07/14	City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet	Shipley		3
3:02.40	217	Н	12/01/14	Harrogate SC Janus Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
3:13.88	180	Н	23/11/13	City of Bradford Winter Meet	Leeds	Skipton	3
3:13.93	180	Н	27/07/13	City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet	Shipley	Skipton	3
3:14.76	178	Н	12/10/13	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	Skipton	2
3:17.40	171	Н	21/04/13	Harrogate SC Spa Town A B Grade Open	Harrogate	Skipton	3
3:18.15	169	Н	23/06/13	Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
yright 202	4	ш	10/01/10	Howards Japus A.P. Crada Mast	Цографа	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

## Swims in Date Order

เอฮ

149

3.44.00

3:26.35

П

Н

13/01/13

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:42.20	308	Н	09/09/17	Skipton Club Gala 2017	Skipton	Skipton	4
2:39.44	325	Н	08/07/17	City of Bradford 'Summer Sizzler' Meet 2017	Bradford	Skipton	3
2:36.71	342	Н	11/06/17	Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
2:38.64	330	Н	08/04/17	Harrogate District Spa Town A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
2:45.56	290	Н	07/01/17	Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
2:46.61	284	Н	20/11/16	Harrogate District Autumn Junior Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
2:49.76	269	Н	16/07/16	City of Bradford End of Season Meet	Shipley	Skipton	3
2:52.89	254	Н	12/06/16	Harrogate Summer Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
2:54.40	248	Н	12/12/15	City of Bradford Winter Meet	Shipley		3
2:55.59	243	Н	11/10/15	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield		2
2:52.78	255	Н	18/07/15	City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Level 3	Shipley		3
2:49.73	269	Н	26/04/15	Harrogate District Spa Town Meet	Harrogate		3
2:52.32	257	Н	04/01/15	Harrogate District Janus Meet	Harrogate		3
2:54.33	248	Н	13/12/14	City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet	Shipley		3
2:54.07	249	Н	25/10/14	City of Leeds Grand Prix	Leeds		2
2:55.14	245	Н	11/10/14	Yorkshire Winter Championships	Sheffield		2
3:02.21	217	Н	19/07/14	City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet	Shipley		3
2:58.50	231	Н	28/06/14	Skipton SC Club Gala 2014	Skipton	Skipton	4
2:53.12	253	Н	22/06/14	Harrogate Summer A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
2:55.58	243	Н	27/04/14	Harrogate Spa Town Graded Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
3:02.40	217	Н	12/01/14	Harrogate SC Janus Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
3:13.88	180	Н	23/11/13	City of Bradford Winter Meet	Leeds	Skipton	3
3:14.76	178	Н	12/10/13	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	Skipton	2
3:13.93	180	Н	27/07/13	City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet	Shipley	Skipton	3
3:18.15	169	Н	23/06/13	Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
3:17.40	171	Н	21/04/13	Harrogate SC Spa Town A B Grade Open	Harrogate	Skipton	3
3:22.08	159	Н	13/01/13	Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
3:26.35	149	Н	27/10/12	Harrogate Autumn Open Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS